
The company moved the Unearned Premium balance of $1,115,079 from ASLOB 21.1 to ASLOB 21.2 on Page 
7 and 6. This adjustment did not affect the Income Statement, Balance Sheet, Cash Flow, IRIS Ratio, or Risk Based 
Capital.
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2023 OF THE Ascot Specialty Insurance Company

UNDERWRITING AND INVESTMENT EXHIBIT
PART 1 - PREMIUMS EARNED

Line of Business

1

Net Premiums
Written per

Column 6, Part 1B

2
Unearned Premiums 
Dec. 31 Prior Year - 

per Col. 3,
Last Year�s Part 1

3
Unearned Premiums 

Dec. 31 Current
Year - per Col. 5

Part 1A

4

Premiums Earned 
During Year

(Cols. 1 + 2 - 3)

1. Fire ................................................................................................................ ................. 14,676,636 ...................4,618,478 ................... 7,934,048 ................. 11,361,065 

2.1 Allied lines ..................................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.2 Multiple peril crop .......................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.3 Federal flood ................................................................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.4 Private crop ................................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.5 Private flood .................................................................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

3. Farmowners multiple peril ............................................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

4. Homeowners multiple peril ............................................................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

5.1 Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) ............................................ ................. 16,600,195 ................. 11,015,543 ...................9,409,523 ................. 18,206,215 

5.2 Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) ................................................... ................... 3,602,327 ................... 2,774,982 ...................2,082,002 ................... 4,295,307 

6. Mortgage guaranty ........................................................................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

8. Ocean marine ............................................................................................... ........................ 80,981 ........................ 29,543 ........................ 30,240 ........................ 80,284 

9. Inland marine ................................................................................................ ...................2,601,362 ...................... 762,011 ...................... 517,481 ...................2,845,892 

10. Financial guaranty ......................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

11.1 Medical professional liability - occurrence ..................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

11.2 Medical professional liability - claims-made .................................................. ...................... 622,507 .................................0 ...................... 461,634 ...................... 160,872 

12. Earthquake .................................................................................................... ...................8,091,249 ...................2,006,486 ................... 3,670,055 ...................6,427,681 

13.1 Comprehensive (hospital and medical) individual ........................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

13.2 Comprehensive (hospital and medical) group .............................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

14. Credit accident and health (group and individual) ......................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.1 Vision only ..................................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.2 Dental only .................................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.3 Disability income ........................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.4 Medicare supplement .................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.5 Medicaid Title XIX ......................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.6 Medicare Title XVIII ....................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.7 Long-term care .............................................................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.8 Federal employees health benefits plan ....................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.9 Other health .................................................................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

16. Workers' compensation ................................................................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

17.1 Other liability - occurrence ............................................................................ ................130,058,917 ................. 50,977,493 ................. 68,291,298 ................112,745,112 

17.2 Other liability - claims-made .......................................................................... ................186,185,997 ................. 89,212,036 ................. 95,175,713 ................180,222,320 

17.3 Excess workers' compensation ..................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

18.1 Products liability - occurrence ....................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

18.2 Products liability - claims-made .................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

19.1 Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury protection) ......................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

19.2 Other private passenger auto liability............................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

19.3 Commercial auto no-fault (personal injury protection) .................................. ...................... 302,158 ............................. 944 ...................... 216,159 ........................ 86,942 

19.4 Other commercial auto liability....................................................................... ................. 29,674,287 ................... 1,754,032 ................. 19,990,028 ................. 11,438,290 

21.1 Private passenger auto physical damage ..................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

21.2 Commercial auto physical damage ............................................................... ................... 1,793,271 ...................... 319,262 ...................1,115,079 ...................... 997,455 

22. Aircraft (all perils) .......................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

23. Fidelity ........................................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

24. Surety ............................................................................................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

26. Burglary and theft .......................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

27. Boiler and machinery .................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

28. Credit ............................................................................................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

29. International .................................................................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

30. Warranty ....................................................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

31. Reinsurance - nonproportional assumed property ........................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

32. Reinsurance - nonproportional assumed liability .......................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

33. Reinsurance - nonproportional assumed financial lines ............................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

34. Aggregate write-ins for other lines of business ............................................. 0 0 0 0 

35. TOTALS 394,289,887 163,470,809 208,893,260 348,867,436 

DETAILS OF WRITE-INS

3401. ...................................................................................................................... .................................... .................................... .................................... ....................................

3402. ...................................................................................................................... .................................... .................................... .................................... ....................................

3403. ...................................................................................................................... .................................... .................................... .................................... ....................................

3498. Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 34 from overflow page .................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

3499. Totals (Lines 3401 thru 3403 plus 3498)(Line 34 above) 0 0 0 0 
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2023 OF THE Ascot Specialty Insurance Company

UNDERWRITING AND INVESTMENT EXHIBIT
PART 1A - RECAPITULATION OF ALL PREMIUMS

Line of Business

1

Amount Unearned 
(Running One Year
or Less from Date

of Policy) (a)

2

Amount Unearned 
(Running More Than

One Year from
Date of Policy) (a)

3

Earned But Unbilled 
Premium

4
Reserve for Rate 

Credits and 
Retrospective 

Adjustments Based
on Experience

5

Total Reserve for 
Unearned Premiums 
Cols. 1 + 2 + 3 + 4

1. Fire .......................................................................... ................... 7,804,767 ...................... 129,281 .................................0 .................................0 ................... 7,934,048 

2.1 Allied lines ............................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.2 Multiple peril crop .................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.3 Federal flood ............................................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.4 Private crop ............................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

2.5 Private flood ............................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

3. Farmowners multiple peril ....................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

4. Homeowners multiple peril ...................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

5.1 Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) ....... ...................5,176,180 ................... 4,233,343 .................................0 .................................0 ...................9,409,523 

5.2 Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) .............. ...................2,082,002 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 ...................2,082,002 

6. Mortgage guaranty ................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

8. Ocean marine .......................................................... ........................ 30,240 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 ........................ 30,240 

9. Inland marine ........................................................... ...................... 517,481 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 ...................... 517,481 

10. Financial guaranty ................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

11.1 Medical professional liability - occurrence ............... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

11.2 Medical professional liability - claims-made ............ ...................... 461,634 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 ...................... 461,634 

12. Earthquake .............................................................. ...................3,481,981 ...................... 188,074 .................................0 .................................0 ................... 3,670,055 

13.1 Comprehensive (hospital and medical) individual ... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

13.2 Comprehensive (hospital and medical) group ......... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

14. Credit accident and health (group and individual) ... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.1 Vision only ............................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.2 Dental only ............................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.3 Disability income ...................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.4 Medicare supplement .............................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.5 Medicaid Title XIX .................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.6 Medicare Title XVIII ................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.7 Long-term care ........................................................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.8 Federal employees health benefits plan .................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

15.9 Other health ............................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

16. Workers' compensation ........................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

17.1 Other liability - occurrence ....................................... ................. 55,708,602 ................. 12,582,697 .................................0 .................................0 ................. 68,291,298 

17.2 Other liability - claims-made .................................... ................. 79,921,582 ................. 15,254,131 .................................0 .................................0 ................. 95,175,713 

17.3 Excess workers' compensation ............................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

18.1 Products liability - occurrence .................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

18.2 Products liability - claims-made ............................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

19.1 Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury 
protection) .............................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

19.2 Other private passenger auto liability....................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

19.3 Commercial auto no-fault (personal injury 
protection) .............................................................. ...................... 216,159 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 ...................... 216,159 

19.4 Other commercial auto liability................................. ................. 19,990,028 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 ................. 19,990,028 

21.1 Private passenger auto physical damage ................ .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

21.2 Commercial auto physical damage ......................... ...................1,115,079 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 ...................1,115,079 

22. Aircraft (all perils) ..................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

23. Fidelity ..................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

24. Surety ...................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

26. Burglary and theft .................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

27. Boiler and machinery ............................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

28. Credit ....................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

29. International ............................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

30. Warranty .................................................................. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

31. Reinsurance - nonproportional assumed property .. .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

32. Reinsurance - nonproportional assumed liability ..... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

33. Reinsurance - nonproportional assumed financial 
lines ....................................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

34. Aggregate write-ins for other lines of business ........ 0 0 0 0 0 

35. TOTALS 176,505,735 32,387,526 0 0 208,893,260 

36. Accrued retrospective premiums based on experience ................................................................................................................................................. .................................0 

37. Earned but unbilled premiums ....................................................................................................................................................................................... .................................0 

38. Balance (Sum of Line 35  through 37) 208,893,260 

DETAILS OF WRITE-INS

3401. ................................................................................. .................................... .................................... .................................... .................................... ....................................

3402. ................................................................................. .................................... .................................... .................................... .................................... ....................................

3403. ................................................................................. .................................... .................................... .................................... .................................... ....................................

3498. Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 34 from 
overflow page ......................................................... .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 .................................0 

3499. Totals (Lines 3401 thru 3403 plus 3498)(Line 34 
above) 0 0 0 0 0 

(a) State here basis of computation used in each case  Daily pro rata  ...................................................................................................................................................................

 7


	AMENDED EXPLANATION
	JURAT
	UNDERWRITING AND INVESTMENT EXHIBIT - PART 1 - EXHIBIT OF PREMIUMS EARNED
	UNDERWRITING AND INVESTMENT EXHIBIT - PART 1A - RECAPITULATION OF ALL PREMIUMS

